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Official exchange rate of hryvnia against foreign currencies, which is established
by the National Bank of Ukraine monthly (for May 2014)

975 BGN
986 BRL
051 AMD
410 KRW
704 VND
981 GEL
344 HKD
818 EGP
376 ILS
10 356 INR
11 364 IRR
12 3681QD
13 417 KGS
14 414 KWD
15 422BP
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100
100
100
100
1000
1000
100
100
100
1000

nesis (Bonrapis)
6pasunbCbkux peanis
BiPMEHCbKUX ApamiB
BOH Pecny6niku Kopes
B'ETHaMCbKUX [OHrB
rPY3VUHCbKWX Napi
[nonapis [OHKOHTY
€TVUNETCbKNX PYHTIB
i3painbCbknx HOBMX LUEKEIB
iHAiicbkux pynin
ipaHcbkux pianis
ipakCcbkux avHapie
KMPrusbK1x COMiB
KYBEMTChKUX AVHAPIB
NiBAHCBKNX PYHTIB

© N oA WN =

©

* Kypc BctaHoBneHo 3 01.05.2014 poky.

806.0040 16 434 LYD 100
512.2234 17 484 MXN 100
276.0005 18 496 MNT 10000
11.0702 19 554 NZD 100
5.4081 20 586 PKR 100
643.8297 21 604 PEN 100
147.0561 22 946 RON 100
162.8797 23 682 SAR 100
328.8222 24 760 SYP 100
188.6976 25 901 TWD 100
0.4469 26 972 TJS 100
0.9812 27 952 XOF 1000
21.1291 28 152 CLP 1000
4051.7345 29 191 HRK 100
7.5576 30 255 100

927.8630
87.0596
63.7316

973.6166
11.5899

406.1115

354.2672

304.0016

7.7142
37.7580

235.6331
24.0170
20.3264

207.1734

912.1265

NIBICbKUX AVHAPIB
MEKCUKaHCbKVIX Meco
MOHTOMIbCbKMX TYrpUKIB
HOBO3eNaHACkUX Aonapis
NaKNCTaHCLKMX Pynivt
nepyaHcbKux HOBYX CONIB
HOBWX PYMYHCbKUX NEiB
cay/iBCbKuUX pisniB
CUPINCbKNX PYHTIB

HOBVX TalBaHCbKWX JONAPIB
TaKMLIbKNX COMOHI
dpaHkis KDA

YUNIACLKNX Neco
XOPBATCbKMX KYH

nonapis CLLIA 3a po3p. i3 IHgjeto

Iliocomoeaeno denapmamenmom anaaizy ma npocHo3y8anus epoutoo-kpedumnozo punky Hauionaavnoeo 6anxy Yxpainu.

BicHuk HauioHanbHoro 6aHKy YkpaiHu, nvneHs 2014





